'92 HOV 15 PH 3 52

54012

COVER SHEET FOR RECORDING ATTACHED DOCUMENT

Vol.<u>m.9.2.</u>Page\_27202

NAMES OF TRANSACTIONS	Warranty Deed
	rantor: Eugene M. Larsen and Robin J. Hoblitt grantee: Robert L. Harris and Frances J. Harris
DOCUMENT TO BE RETURNED TO	Robert and Frances Harris 43740 Hwy 97 North Chiloquin, Or. 97624
TRUE AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION	\$1.00
UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED, ALL TAX STATEMENTS SHALL BE SENT TO	Robert L. Harris and Frances J. Harris 43740 Hwy 97 North Chiloquin, Or. 97624
FOR C	OUNTY CLERK LIEN RECORD
INFORMATION REQUIRED BY ORS 205.125(c)&(e)	
(f) IF DOCUMENT IS A SATISFACTION, THE BOOK AND PAGE RECORDING THE LIEN	BOOK : PAGE :

2.500

THE STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT, That Eugene M. Larsen and Robin J. Noblitt, do hereby grant, bargain and convey unto the said Robert L. Harris and Frances J. Harris, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns, all the following real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, bounded and described as follows, to-wit:

All of Lots Eleven (11), and Twelve (12) in Block Six (6) of the Chiloquin Drive addition To Chiloquin, Oregon, according to the duly recorded plat of said addition on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

To have and to hold, the above described and granted premises unto the said, Robert L. Harris and Frances J. Harris, as tenants by the entirety, their heirs and assigns forever.

And we, Eugene M. Larsen and Robin J. Noblitt, the Grantors above named, do covenant to and with the above named Grantees, their heirs and assigns, that they are lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premise and that they will, and their heirs, executors, and administrators, shall warrant and forever defend the above granted premises, and every part and parcel thereof, against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever.

Witness our hand and seal, this 14th day of September, 1992.

Grantees:

Robert L. Harris

Frances J. Harris

Grantors: genu

State of Colorado County of gefferen 755 Subscribed to before me this 14th day of September, 1993 Evene M. 7 Koben J. No

My Commission Expires October 25, 1993 6200 M. Wadsworth BWd, Westminster, CO 80030

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

Robert & Frances Harris the \_\_\_\_\_16th \_ day \_ o'clock \_\_\_\_P\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_M92\_\_\_ Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_ \_ A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>3:52</u> Nov. of \_ 27202\_. \_\_\_\_ on Page \_\_\_\_\_ Deeds of \_ County Clerk Evelyn Biehn By Doucine Mullandara \$35.00 FEE

27203